
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

JOHN POWER, CFC
ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR •  P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTSPAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

MILLAGE CODE

Please R
etain this Portion for your R

ecords. R
eceipt Available O

nline.
ALATB15081F

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

TAXING AUTHORITY EXEMPTION(S) TAXES LEVIEDASSESSED VALUEMILLAGE RATE TAXABLE VALUE

AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

UNIT

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR?  VISIT 
www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
PLEASE PAYIF PAID BY

IF PAID BY
PLEASE PAY

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXEMPTIONS:

RATE AMOUNT

Effective Date

$521.40

NEWBERRY FIRE SP ASSESSMENT
710 SOLID WASTE MGMT

03/31/2008

$0.00

$0.00

  SCHL DISCRETIONARY (S01)

$72.46

  SCHL CAP23 PROJECT (S01)
  SCHL BOND 5 (S01)

  LIBRARY GENERAL (L01)
  LIBRARY BONDS (L01)

  SCHL BOND 4 (S01)
SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY

  CNTY DEBT LL (C01)

SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

  SCHL GENERAL (S01)

04/03/2008

ALACHUA CNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
  CNTY GENERAL (C01)

87 CITY OF NEWBERRY

2007  PAID REAL ESTATE

2007  PAID REAL ESTATE

20,610
20,610

20,610

8700

20,610

@ 25.0000
@ 22.4600

0.0915

0.2500
7.6468

Paid

0.2850
0.3900

1.2645

Mar 31, 2008

Mar 31, 2008

2.0000

20,610
20,610

20,610

20,610
20,610

20,610

2007-9048691

20,610

22.46
50.00

$521.40

9.07
76.15

15.31
102.58

3.6946
0.4399

HOMESTEAD

4.9770
0.7430

MATTOX CAROL LYNN
6801 NW 214TH ST
ALACHUA, FL    32615-7010

MATTOX CAROL LYNN
6801 NW 214TH ST
ALACHUA, FL    32615-7010

420 SW 254TH ST

420 SW 254TH ST01989 002 001

01989 002 001

25,000
25,000

21.7823

COM 50 FT S OF SW COR OF BK 52 PB
A-129B E 245 FT POB S 150 FT E 105 FT
N 150 FT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

8.04
5.87

26.06
1.89

157.60
5.15

25,000
25,000

41.22

45,610
45,610

25,000

45,610
25,000
25,000

45,610
45,610 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000

45,610

$448.94

45,610
45,610

45,610
45,610
45,610
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