Please Retain this Portion for your Records. Receipt Available Online



2007 PAID REAL ESTATE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER PROPERTY ADDRESS MILLAGE CODE

01989 002 001 420 SW 254TH ST 8700

MATTOX CAROL LYNN 6801 NW 214TH ST ALACHUA, FL 32615-7010 **EXEMPTIONS**: HOMESTEAD



	AC	VALOREM TAXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
TAXING AUTHORITI	WILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMIT HON(5)	TAXABLE VALUE	IANES LEVIED
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS					
CNTY DEBT LL (C01)	0.2500	45,610	25,000	20,610	5.15
CNTY GENERAL (C01)	7.6468	45,610	25,000	20,610	157.60
ALACHUA CNTY LÌBRÁRY DISTRICT			•	,	
LIBRARY BONDS (L01)	0.0915	45,610	25,000	20,610	1.89
LIBRARY GENERAL (L01)	1.2645	45,610	25,000	20,610	26.06
SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY					
SCHL BOND 4 (S01)	0.2850	45,610	25,000	20,610	5.87
SCHL BOND 5 (S01) SCHL CAP23 PROJECT (S01)	0.3900	45,610	25,000	20,610	8.04
SCHL DISCRETIONARY (S01)	2.0000 0.7430	45,610 45,610	25,000 25,000	20,610 20,610	41.22 15.31
SCHL GENERAL (S01)	4.9770	45,610 45,610	25,000	20,610	102.58
SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST	0.4399	45,610	25,000	20,610	9.07
87 CITY OF NEWBERRY	3.6946	45,610	25,000	20,610	76.15
	0.0040	40,010	20,000	20,010	70.10
TOTAL MILLA	GE 21.7823	2	ΔΓ	VALOREM TAXES	\$448.94
	- 21.7020	,	AL	TALOREM TAKEO	ψ-τ-0.5-

LEG	 DEC	CDI	БТІ	ON.
		UKI	PII	UN

COM 50 FT S OF SW COR OF BK 52 PB A-129B E 245 FT POB S 150 FT E 105 FT N 150 FT

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT	
710 SOLID WASTE MGMT NEWBERRY FIRE SP ASSESSMENT		@ 22.4600 @ 25.0000	22.46 50.00	
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			\$72.46	

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT. ()

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

ESSMENTS \$521.40

 IF PAID BY
 Mar 31, 2008

 PLEASE PAY
 \$0.00

JOHN POWER, CFC

2007 PAID REAL ESTATE

ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR • P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS
01989 002 001	420 SW 254TH ST

MATTOX CAROL LYNN 6801 NW 214TH ST ALACHUA, FL 32615-7010

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR? VISIT www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT		
IF PAID BY	PLEASE PAY	
☐ Mar 31, 2008	\$0.00	